

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4987-4990/2010

MEENABEN VIPESHBHAI DOSHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SHATRUSHALYASINHJI DIG.JAD.&ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9640 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

In	SLP(C)Nos.	4987-4990/2010	files	are	received.
Office	report	submits.	Service	of	notice is complete.
Counsel	for	respondent No. 1 alone			seeks time to file
counter	affidavit.	Four weeks time			granted as a last
chance.					

File not received in SLP(C)No. 9640/2010

List the matters on 23.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar